NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

Japanese Head Spa Treatment for Two

Ticket No. INETE]

1

© N o a N

Helena Maguire
Kate Mccaughey
Fiona Kelly
Kelsie Doherty
Martina Parker
Aisling Gallogly
Joy Aiken
Tanya Burns
Tanya Burns
Nicola Lynch
Kelsie Doherty
Zoe-brooke Noble
Donna Corrigan
Auvril Plant
Tanya Power
Karen Sque
Caitlin Tivnan
Marie Hoy
Leanne Collum
Joy Aiken
Tanya Power
Rachel Kerr
Sharon Connolly
Michaela Mccusker
Chelsea Goodwin
Aoife Flanagan
Connie Gilroy-millar
Stephen Murphy
Rachel Kerr
Megan Boyd
Celine Gleeson
Natasha Doogan
Rachel Kerr
Eimear Watson
Sharon Mc Donald
Roisin Conlon
Tanya Burns
Mark Seaney
Anthea Mcdonald
Rachel Kerr
Joan Orr
Julie Breslin
Annemarie Mcgrade
Dylan Moutray
Louise Murphy
Stephen Murphy
Sharon Fitzpatrick
Sharon Connolly

Cara Belshaw

Total: 270 « Draw: January 7, 2026 11:00 pm
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71 Mark Seaney

72 Kathleen Thompson
75 Ashley Moutray
77 Janine Cox

79 Donna Burke

82 Joanne Kelly

84 Rachel Kerr

87 Leanne Baxter
88 Aisling Gallogly
91 Gemma Martin
92 Tanya Burns

94 Sharon Mc Donald
95 Rachel Kerr

96 Claire Hilliard

98 Mark Seaney
101 Kathleen Thompson
103 Gemma Mcconnell
107 Kay Mcdonald
108 Ellen Flanagan
109 Julie Mcgurn
110 Stephanie Rice
111 Julija Borovskaja
112 Nyomi Scales
113 Jennifer Cox
114 Collette Miller
115 Julie Campbell
116 Kay Mcdonald
119 Sarah Deering
121 Shaneire Granaghan
122 Ashley Moutray
125 Shaneire Granaghan
126 Sharon Woods
127 Rhoda Sharpe
128 Sharon Conway
129 Karla Crozier
130 Catherine Corrigan
131 Nikita Mccarney
132 Stacey Cunningham
133 Patricia Maguire
135 Martina Maguire
138 Aoife Flanagan
139 Rhoda Sharpe
141 Martina Mcelroy
143 Annemarie Mcgrade
144 Mark Seaney
145 Ashley Moutray
146 Tanya Burns
148 Sinead Beggan
149 Rachel Kerr
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150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
172
173
179
180
181
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
196
198
201
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
215
216
218
219
220
221
222
223

Rory Greene
Sharon Convey
Michael Fox
Sarah Cullen
Jennifer Mcginley
Sharon Woods
Sinead Beggan
Louise Murphy
Patricia Maguire
Mcilhatton Caroline
Mark Seaney
Anthea Mcdonald
Connie Gilroy-millar
Nadine Nicol
Kim Oneill
Leanne Collum
Ashley Moutray
Anthea Mcdonald
Charlene Loane
Ashling Boyle
Sinead Brazil
Elaine Butler
Alannah Livingstone
Sinead Brazil
Louise Murphy
Charlene Loane
Amanda Burleigh
Cora Breen
Clara Burns
Kim Oneill
Jennifer Mcginley
Jodie Doherty
Tanya Burns
Leonacha Brosnan
Rachel Kerr
Tanya Burns
Sonia Reilly
Sonia Reilly
Gemma Mcconnell
Michaela Mccusker
Rosie Breen
Charlene Loane
Natasha Doogan
Kathleen Thompson
Paula Mac Mahon
Sarah Cullen
Shauna Simpson
Paula Mac Mahon

Connie Gilroy-millar

Total: 270 « Draw: January 7, 2026 11:00 pm
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225 Ashley Moutray
229 Leanne Collum
231 Amanda Burton
232 Kim Oneill
233 Janine Cox
234 Helen Mullally
236 Siobhan Patton
237 Rory Greene
238 Elaine Mcclintock
239 Emma Maguire
240 Elaine Mcclintock
241 Patricia Gray
242 Anita Mcteague
244 Leanne Collum
245 Catriona Jordan
246 Sonia Reilly
247 Ethan Lodge
248 Geraldine Ledwith
251 Sarah Cullen
252 Rosie Breen
253 Sharon Fitzpatrick
254 Tanya Burns
255 J Kennedy
256 Nyomi Scales
258 Zoe-brooke Noble
259 Auvril Plant
260 Julija Borovskaja
262 Melissa Hanley
263 Laura Bruce
265 Nyomi Scales
266 Rachel Kerr
267 Nadine Nicol
268 Aine Mcdermott
269 Rachel Kerr
270 Paula Mac Mahon
271 Celine Ferguson
273 Tanya Burns
277 Therese Mcmanus
278 Tanya Burns
281 Caroline Mcelroy
282 Mccleery Linda
283 Laura Bruce
285 Jodie Doherty
286 Collette Love
288 Shauna Bradshaw
289 Rachel Kerr
290 Rachel Armstrong
293 Nicola Lynch
294 Nyomi Scales
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295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
306
307
308
310
311
314
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
328
329
330
333
334
335
336
340
343
344
345
347
348
349
350
351
352
354
355
357
359
360
362
364
367

Stephanie Mcgirr
Megan Boyd
Kay Mcdonald
Rory Greene
Nicola Mckenna
Julie Breslin
Kelsie Doherty
Alison Mcquade
Elaine Butler
Joanne Kelly
Cora Breen
Ciara Mcgurk
Pearl Harmsworth
Kay Mcdonald
Auvril Plant
Leanne Collum
Rachel Kerr
Michelle Dolan
Dylan Moutray
Ronald Johnston
Jennifer Cox
Donna Burke
Sharon Woods
Deirdre Mulligan
Alannah Livingstone
Cara Belshaw
Eimear Watson
Katie Jones
Charlene Loane
Michelle Hughes
Stephen Murphy
Sharon Woods
Kay Mcdonald
Carmel Magee
Neil O4€™shea
Karla Crozier
Rachel Kerr
Rachel Kerr
Karen Walker
Aine Mcdermott
Sharon Mc Donald
Neil O4€™shea
Roisin Wallace
Donna Murray
Auvril Plant
Sarah Grimes
Tanya Blaney
Sabrina Brennan

Amanda Burton

Total: 270 « Draw: January 7, 2026 11:00 pm
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368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
382
384
385
388
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
399

Annemarie Mcgrade
Lorraine Smyth
Rosie Breen
Ethan Lodge
Catriona Jordan
Julija Borovskaja
Patricia Mckiernan
Marie Hoy
Gemma Martin
Aisling Gallogly
Aisling Gallogly
Mervyn Byers
Aisling Gallogly
Kelsie Doherty
Cara Belshaw
Auvril Plant
Jessie Flanagan
Charlene Loane
Nadine Nicol
Kelsie Doherty
Anthea Mcdonald
Fiona Kelly
Sharon Woods
Catherine Corrigan

Rachel Kerr

Total: 270 « Draw: January 7, 2026 11:00 pm
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